,4th Floor, Wework Chromium – Powai, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link,Rd, Raje Sambhaji Nagar, Marol, 
Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

20250813-R13L1Payment Ref No.

13/08/2025Payment Posting Date

2000054159Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTDPayee

13/08/2025Payment Date

63,577.12Amount

* SIXTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN RUPEES TWELVE PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1924 Credit Memo 1700063183 GTMH/253107
73_QD

-2,339.9 INR 2.09 -2,337.81

1925 Invoice Payment 1900317927 GTMH/253107
73